REAL FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ESPANOLA

ANILLAS NIDO 2.010

TERRITORIAL CANTIDAD DESDE HASTA
CATALANA 17.000 1 17.000
VALENCIA 16.000 17.001 33.000
ANDALUZA 33.000 33.001 66.000
ARAGONESA 2.700 66.001 68.700
ASTURIAS 13.000 68.701 81.700
BALEAR 37.000 81.701 118.700
EUSKADI 4.100 118.701 122.800
CANARIA 30.000 122.801 152.800
CANTABRA 9.500 152.801 162.300
CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3.000 162.301 165.300
CASTILLA'Y LEON 5.000 165.301 170.300
EXTREMERNA 3.300 170.301 173.600
GALLEGA 21.000 173.601 194.600
MADRID 8.500 194.601 203.100
MURCIA 5.500 203.101 208.600
C.C. CIRCULO TENERIFE 1.300 208.601 209.900
GRUPO C. GOMERA 4.000 209.901 213.900
ABONA SUR 2.100 213.901 216.000
EXTREMENA 700 216.001 216.700
BUEN VIAJE 1.000 216.701 217.700
ADEXE 2.500 217.701 220.200
CANARIA 20.000 220.201 240.200
CASTILLA'Y LEON 300 240.201 240.500
MADRID 500 240.501 241.000
CANTABRA 500 241.001 241.500
CANARIA 20.000 241.501 261.500
VALENCIA (CC DAMA ELCHE) 1.200 261.501 262.700
ARAGONESA 100 262.701 262.800
VALENCIANA 500 262.801 263.300
ARAGONESA 100 263.301 263.400
VALENCIANA 300 263.401 263.700
CANTABRA 300 263.701 264.000
MADRID 300 264.001 264.300
CATALANA 400 264.301 264.700
ASTURIAS 100 264.701 264.800
LEON 100 264.801 264.900
ARAGONESA 100 264.901 265.000
CANTABRA 200 265.001 265.200
TOTAL 265.200




